Resources: Catalogs Flyers Product Toolbox Lighting Layout Tool Warranty YouTube Channel
LEDVANCE & SYLVANIA Discontinued with inventory
LED HIDr Lamps Item Number Legend Limited inventory available November 2025
Arriving soon
Family
Item
Number

25000
285 >80
3000K, 4000K,
5000K
50,000      1 4 Mogul - S-B2ARWU - up to 750W Metal Halide -
Performance Class HIDr Lamps42009 HIDr1A/S450HUV8SC2/MOG HIDr -
450/ 338/
225
63000/ 47000/
31000
285 >80
3000K, 4000K,
5000K
50,000      1 4 Mogul - S-3RBOSM - up to 1000W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ Selectable HIDr
ULTRA LED™ Selectable HIDr41006 LED12HIDR8SC2MED HIDr - 12
1680/ 1860/
1800
360 >80
3000K, 4000K,
5000K
50,000      1 4 Medium - - - up to 50W HID -
ULTRA LED™ Selectable HIDr41007 LED18HIDR8SC2MED HIDr - 18
2600/ 2800/
2700
360 >80
3000K, 4000K,
5000K
50,000      1 4 Medium - - YES up to 70W HID -
ULTRA LED™ Selectable HIDr41008 LED27HIDR8SC2MED HIDr - 27 / 18 / 12
3780/ 4200/
4050
360 >80
3000K, 4000K,
5000K
50,000      1 4 Medium - - YES up to 100W HID -
ULTRA LED™ Selectable HIDr41009 LED36HIDR8SC2MED HIDr - 36 / 27 / 18
5040/ 5600/
5400
360 >80
3000K, 4000K,
5000K
50,000      1 4 Medium - - YES up to 150W HID -
ULTRA LED™ Selectable HIDr41010 LED45HIDR8SC2MOG HIDr - 45 / 36 / 27
6300/ 7000/
6750
360 >80
3000K, 4000K,
5000K
50,000      1 4 Mogul - PL8V2Y4FL16Z YES up to 150W HID HO -
ULTRA LED™ Selectable HIDr41011 LED54HIDR8SC2MOG HIDr - 54 / 45 / 36
7560/ 8400/
8100
360 >80
3000K, 4000K,
5000K
50,000      1 4 Mogul - PL2OGOJA6D3S YES up to 175W HID -
ULTRA LED™ Selectable HIDr41012 LED80HIDR8SC2MOG HIDr - 80 / 63 / 54
11200/ 12400/
12000
360 >80
3000K, 4000K,
5000K
50,000      1 4 Mogul - PLQK2K7JJ9SJ YES up to 250W HID -
ULTRA LED™ Selectable HIDr41013 LED100HIDR8SC2MOG HIDr - 100 / 80 / 63
14000/ 15500/
15000
360 >80
3000K, 4000K,
5000K
50,000      1 4 Mogul - PLFUQ880M2E4 YES up to 320W HID -
ULTRA LED™ Selectable HIDr41014 LED120HIDR8SC2MOG HIDr -
120 / 100 /
80
16800/ 18600/
18000
360 >80
3000K, 4000K,
5000K
50,000      1 4 Mogul - PLXJP4ISBPH0 YES up to 400W HID -
ULTRA LED™ HIDr Area Light
ULTRA LED™ HIDr Area Light41021 LED18HIDRODAREA830MED HIDr - 18 2600 180 >80 3000K 50,000      1 4 Medium - - - up to 70W HID -
ULTRA LED™ HIDr Area Light41022 LED18HIDRODAREA840MED HIDr - 18 2700 180 >80 4000K 50,000      1 4 Medium - - - up to 70W HID -
ULTRA LED™ HIDr Area Light41023 LED18HIDRODAREA850MED HIDr - 18 2800 180 >80 5000K 50,000      1 4 Medium - - - up to 70W HID -
ULTRA LED™ HIDr Area Light41024 LED27HIDRODAREA830MED HIDr - 27 3780 180 >80 3000K 50,000      1 4 Medium - - YES up to 100W HID -
ULTRA LED™ HIDr Area Light41025 LED27HIDRODAREA840MED HIDr - 27 4050 180 >80 4000K 50,000      1 4 Medium - - YES up to 100W HID -
ULTRA LED™ HIDr Area Light41026 LED27HIDRODAREA850MED HIDr - 27 4185 180 >80 5000K 50,000      1 4 Medium - - YES up to 100W HID -
ULTRA LED™ HIDr Area Light41027 LED45HIDRODAREA830MOG HIDr - 45 6300 180 >80 3000K 50,000      1 4 Mogul - - YES up to 175W HID -
ULTRA LED™ HIDr Area Light41028 LED45HIDRODAREA840MOG HIDr - 45 6750 180 >80 4000K 50,000      1 4 Mogul - - YES up to 175W HID -
ULTRA LED™ HIDr Area Light41029 LED45HIDRODAREA850MOG HIDr - 45 6975 180 >80 5000K 50,000      1 4 Mogul - - YES up to 175W HID -
ULTRA LED™ HIDr Area Light41015 LED75HIDRODAREA830MOG HIDr - 75 10500 180 >80 3000K 50,000      1 4 Mogul - - YES up to 250W HID 41993
ULTRA LED™ HIDr Area Light41016 LED75HIDRODAREA840MOG HIDr - 75 11250 180 >80 4000K 50,000      1 4 Mogul - - YES up to 250W HID 41993
41993 HIDRAREA1AS110UNV8SC2MOG HIDr -
75/95/
110W
11,250/
14,725/
16,500
180 >80
3000K/
4000K/
5000K
50,000      1 4 Mogul - - YES up to 400W HID -
ULTRA LED™ HIDr Area Light41017 LED75HIDRODAREA850MOG HIDr - 75 11625 180 >80 5000K 50,000      1 4 Mogul - - YES up to 250W HID 41993
ULTRA LED™ HIDr Area Light41018 LED110HIDRODAREA830MOG HIDr - 110 15400 180 >80 3000K 50,000      1 4 Mogul - - YES up to 400W HID 41993
ULTRA LED™ HIDr Area Light41019 LED110HIDRODAREA840MOG HIDr - 110 16500 180 >80 4000K 50,000      1 4 Mogul - - YES up to 400W HID 41993
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41915 LED18A21UNVFR840MED A21 - 18 2605 300 >80 4000K 25,000      1 12 Medium Frosted - - 50W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41916 LED18A21UNVFR850MED A21 - 18 2605 300 >80 5000K 25,000      1 12 Medium Frosted - - 50W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41917 LED18A21UNVCL840MED A21 - 18 2605 300 >80 4000K 25,000      1 12 Medium Clear - - 50W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41918 LED18A21UNVCL850MED A21 - 18 2605 300 >80 5000K 25,000      1 12 Medium Clear - - 50W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41919 LED26ED28UNVFR840MED A21 - 26 4000 300 >80 4000K 25,000      1 6 Medium Frosted - - 150W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41920 LED26ED28UNVCL840MED A21 - 26 4000 300 >80 5000K 25,000      1 6 Medium Clear - - 150W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41356 LED26HIDRCL850MED ED28 - 26 4000 300 >80 5000K 25,000      1 6 Medium Clear - - 150W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41746 LED26ED28UNVFR850MED ED28 - 26 4000 300 >80 5000K 25,000      1 6 Medium Frosted - - 150W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41903 LED39ED28UNVFR840MED ED28 - 39 6000 300 >80 4000K 25,000      1 6 Medium Frosted - - 150W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41904 LED39ED28UNVFR850MED ED28 - 39 6000 300 >80 5000K 25,000      1 6 Medium Frosted - - 150W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41905 LED39ED28UNVCL840MED ED28 - 39 6000 300 >80 4000K 25,000      1 6 Medium Clear - - 150W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41906 LED39ED28UNVCL850MED ED28 - 39 6000 300 >80 5000K 25,000      1 6 Medium Clear - - 150W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41907 LED54ED37UNVFR840MOG ED37 - 54 8000 300 >80 4000K 25,000      1 6 Mogul Frosted S-64QPDV - 175W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41908 LED54ED37UNVFR850MOG ED37 - 54 8000 300 >80 5000K 25,000      1 6 Mogul Frosted S-PMKJ7C - 175W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41909 LED54ED37UNVCL840MOG ED37 - 54 8000 300 >80 4000K 25,000      1 6 Mogul Clear S-4S16T5 - 175W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41910 LED54ED37UNVCL850MOG ED37 - 54 8000 300 >80 5000K 25,000      1 6 Mogul Clear S-OCNMKD - 175W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41911 LED63ED37UNVFR840MOG ED37 - 63 10000 300 >80 4000K 25,000      1 6 Mogul Frosted - - 250W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41912 LED63ED37UNVFR850MOG ED37 - 63 10000 300 >80 5000K 25,000      1 6 Mogul Frosted - - 250W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41913 LED63ED37UNVCL840MOG ED37 - 63 10000 300 >80 4000K 25,000      1 6 Mogul Clear - - 250W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Filament Lamp41914 LED63ED37UNVCL850MOG ED37 - 63 10000 300 >80 5000K 25,000      1 6 Mogul Clear - - 250W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Lamps
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Lamps40706 LED27HIDR830 HIDr - 27 3600 360 >80 3000K 50,000      1 4 Medium - - YES up to 100W HID -
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Lamps40872 LED36HIDR830MED HIDr - 36 4800 360 >80 3000K 50,000      1 4 Medium - - YES up to 150W HID 41009
ULTRA LED™ High Lumen Lamps40716 LED80HIDR840 HIDr - 80 11600 360 >80 4000K 50,000      1 4 Mogul - - YES up to 250W HID 41012
ULTRA LED™ CCT Selectable High Bay Retrofit
ULTRA LED™ CCT Selectable High Bay Retrofit41411 LED80HIBAYUNV8SC2ADMOG HIDr - 60/70/80
8975 - 11034/
9556 - 11758/
9459 - 11570
117 >80
3000K, 4000K,
5000K
50,000      1 4 Mogul - - - up to 250W HID Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ CCT Selectable High Bay Retrofit41412 LED120HIBAYUNV8SC2ADMOG HIDr - 80/100/120
11926 - 16525/
12686 - 17648/
12742 - 17446
117 >80
3000K, 4000K,
5000K
50,000      1 4 Mogul - S-E2PGKJ - 400W HID Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Wattage High Bay Retrofit
ULTRA LED™ High Wattage High Bay Retrofit41413 LED140HIBAYUNV840WHMOG HIDr - 140 19600 110 >80 4000K 50,000      1 4 Mogul - S-K0L9Y3 - up to 460W HPS -
ULTRA LED™ High Wattage High Bay Retrofit41415 LED160HIBAYUNV840WHMOG HIDr - 160 23200 110 >80 4000K 50,000      1 4 Mogul - S-OMI9AQ - 450W Metal Halide -
41541 HIBAY1AS160UNV8SC2MOG HIDr - 160 25000 100 >80 3000K 50,000      1 4 Mogul - S-OMI9AQ - 400W Metal Halide -
ULTRA LED™ High Bay
ULTRA LED™ High Bay 40979 LED80HIBAY850MOG HIDr - 80 11200 120 >80 5000K 50,000      1 4 Mogul - PLVNA9UXATM6 YES up to 250W HID 41411
ULTRA LED™ High Bay 40972 LED100HIBAY840MOG HIDr - 100 14000 120 >80 4000K 50,000      1 4 Mogul - PLZNRHUDDP8A YES up to 400W HID 41412
ULTRA LED™ High Bay 40980 LED120HIBAY840MOG HIDr - 120 16800 120 >80 4000K 50,000      1 4 Mogul - PLBM6XW17FV3 YES up to 400W HID HO 41412
ULTRA LED™ Work Light
ULTRA LED™ Work Light40974 LEDWORKLIGHT060850PLGRMT HIDr - 60 7500 308 >80 5000K 50,000      1 4 - - - YES up to 175W HID -
ULTRA LED™ Work Light40975 LEDWORKLIGHT100850PLGRMT HIDr - 100 12000 308 >80 5000K 50,000      1 4 - - - YES up to 250W HID -
ULTRA LED™ Work Light41147 LEDWORKLIGHTTRIPOD HIDr - - - - - - - 1 6 - - - - - -
ULTRA LED™ Work Light41148 LEDWORKLIGHTMOUNTINGPACK HIDr - - - - - - - 1 10 - - - - - -
Performance Class Multipurpose Utility Light
Garage Retrofit Light 41394 LED60GARAGE850MED HIDr - 60 7200 - >80 5000K 50,000      1 8 Medium - - - 120W CFL / 175W HPS -
41395 LED80GARAGE850MED HIDr - 80 9600 - >80 5000K 50,000      1 8 Medium - - - 150W CFL / 250W HPS -
41396 LED100GARAGE850MED HIDr - 100 12000 - >80 5000K 50,000      1 8 Medium - - - 200W CFL / 250W HPS -
Low Bay Surface Light
Low Bay Surface Light 41354 LED14.5LOWBAY850MED HIDr - 14.5 1450 - >80 5000K 15,000      1 4 Medium - - - 40W HPS / 90W Incandescent -
Low Bay Surface Light 41355 LED47LOWBAY850MED HIDr - 47 4600 - >80 5000K 15,000      1 3 Medium - - - 100W HPS / 200W Incandescent -
ValueLED™ Bollard Retrofit
ValueLED™ Bollard Retrofit41036 LED24HIDRA23UNV830MED A23 - 24 3000 360 >80 3000K 40,000      1 6 Medium - - YES 70W HID/150W Incandescent -
ValueLED™ Bollard Retrofit41037 LED24HIDRA23UNV840MED A23 - 24 3240 360 >80 4000K 40,000      1 6 Medium - - YES 70W HID/150W Incandescent -
ValueLED™ Bollard Retrofit41038 LED24HIDRA23UNV850MED A23 - 24 3240 360 >80 5000K 40,000      1 6 Medium - - YES 70W HID/150W Incandescent -
ValueLED™ Bollard Retrofit41039 LED32HIDRPS25UNV830MED PS25 - 32 4000 360 >80 3000K 25,000      1 6 Medium - - YES 100W HID/200W Incandescent -
ValueLED™ Bollard Retrofit41040 LED32HIDRPS25UNV840MED PS25 - 32 4320 360 >80 4000K 25,000      1 6 Medium - - YES 100W HID/200W Incandescent -
ValueLED™ Bollard Retrofit41041 LED32HIDRPS25UNV850MED PS25 - 32 4320 360 >80 5000K 25,000      1 6 Medium - - YES 100W HID/200W Incandescent -